504113349 11/29/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4160019

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE MADRID	11/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JVC KENWOOD CORPORATION		
Street Address:	12, MORIYA-CHO, 3-CHOME, KANAGAWA-KU		
City:	YOKOHAMA-SHI, KANAGAWA		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	221-0022		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6867929

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)504-9415

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-835-1111

Email: tboyden@clarkbrody.com

Correspondent Name: CLARK & BRODY

Address Line 1: 1700 DIAGONAL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 510

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	70200-0006
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CONRAD J. CLARK
SIGNATURE:	/Conrad J. Clark/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=70200-6 Assignment to JVC#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040448 FRAME: 0968

504113349

Docket No.: 70200-0006

ASSIGNMENT

This is an	Assignment of the	tollowing rights, title	and interest:		
		America rights, title a	007 000	invention	
		March 1			
Title of the Invention: LIGHT SOURC		LIGHT SOURCE	DEVICE		
C/F		Universidad Politécnica de Madrid C/Ramiro de Maeztu, 7- 28040 Madrid Spain			
Assignee: JVC KENWOOD 3-12, Moriya-cho Kanagawa, 221-0 Japan		o, Kanagawa-ku, Yokohama-shi			
W	nereas, the above-i	dentified Assignor is	co-owner of reco	ord of the above-identified	Patent, and;
Wi the same;	•	identified Assignee i	s desirous of acqu	uiring the entire right, title	and interest in
considerat and transf and enjoye of the term	ion, the receipt wh er unto said Assigr ed by said Assigne	ereof is hereby ackr nee its entire right, til e for its own use, ar atent is granted, as	nowledged, Assig le and interest in id for its legal rep	r (\$1.00), and other good nor, by these presents do and to said Patent; the s resentatives and assigns as the same would have	pes sell, assign ame to be held , to the full end
(ASSIGNOR) Universidad Politécnica de Madrid		By:	ASUNCIÓN GÓMEZ PÉREZ Triversidad Politiácnica de Madrid for Research, Innovation end Godio		
(ASSIGNEE JVC KEN	E) WOOD Corporati	on	ву:	nager, Intellectual Property	

PATENT REEL: 040448 FRAME: 0969

RECORDED: 11/29/2016